BIJIMOL, E.S.
[CPI-PEERMADE]

Daughter of Shri E.A. George and Smt. Annamma George; born at Upputhara on
13th January, 1972; BSc; PGDCA; Teacher; Political Worker.

Was Block Panchayat President (1995-2000); Member, Executive Committee
(1997-2000) and Idukki District Panchayat (2006).

Languages Known
Husband

Children

Hobby

Recreation
Permanent Address

Voting Results:

Electorate

Votes Polled

Smt. E.S. Bijimol (CPI)
Adv. E.M. Augasthy (INC)
Adv. Stephen Issac (BJP)

:Malayalam, English

:Shri. P.J.Reji

: 1 Son and 1 daughter

: Reading

: Chess

Panthalooparambil House,
Elappara.P.O., ldukki District,
Pin — 685 501.

1132794
: 90496

: 45465
140161
13217





